SUPER?COOK

TOFU AND MUSHROOM STEW

YAIKA 1A 8 AOZEIZ
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2 ZkeAida okopdou
50 ml

1

50 ml

1

3
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200 Fpappapia
400 Fpappapia
10 ®UAAa

2 KouTtdaAl counag

KaTtnyopia: XopTopdyog
kUpia pabnuaTa

AnuioupynBnKe oTIg
2021-12-21

EykpiBnke anoSupercook CL
MpoTabnke ano Kitchen
Center Chile

O OUVOAIKOG XpOVOG
nposTolpaciac: 15:15 Aenta

Suitable for article:
- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC400

leek slice into 3 cm pieces (without the green part)

oKOpdOo

eAaidAado

tomato cut into quarters
Neukd Kpaoi

crumbled vegetable stock cube
medium zucchini cut into 3x3 cm cubes
thinly sliced carrots
mushrooms, quartered

cubed tofu

BaagiAiko

Piyavn

salt and pepper to taste

MPOETOIMAZIA BHMA NMPOZ BHMA

MNa va d&iTe TNV NARpn ouvTayn, NapakaAw _cuvOeBeiTe OTO .
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